
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!       Week of 5/11/2015 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job 
Bank. Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. 
Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 
ABM Industries    http://www.abm.com/Careers/Pages/cleaning-jobs.aspx 
Allstate      www.allstate.com 
Anthem, Inc     http://www.careers.antheminc.com/  
Avalon Bay Communities    http://jobs.avalonbay.com  
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
Barnes & Noble    http://www.barnesandnoble.com/u/careers/379003501/ 
Bayada Home Health   www.bayada.com 
BJs Wholesale Club    http://www.bjs.com/careers-move-here.content.careers.A.careers 
Broadridge Financial Solutions  http://corp.broadridge.com/careers/  
Burlington Coat Factory   http://careers.burlingtoncoatfactory.com/index.asp?user_id= 
CA Technologies, Inc.    www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Canon, USA      www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
CDM Smith      http://cdmsmith.com/  
Chipotle Mexican Grill   http://www.chipotle.com/en-us/careers/get_rolling/get_rolling.aspx 
Cintas      www.cintas.com/careers 
Cold Spring Harbor Labs    www.cshl.edu/hr/jobs.html  
Compass Group    www.compassgroupcareers.com 
CUPS frozen yogurt – That’s Hot  https://cups.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword= 
CVS Health     http://www.cvshealth.com/careers 
Cybercoders.com     http://www.cybercoders.com/careers/  
DaVita      http://careers.davita.com/fp/Default.aspx 
Department Of Defense - Air Force https://dod.usajobs.gov/ 
Dick's Sporting Goods   http://www.dickssportinggoods.jobs/stores/index.asp  
Exelis, Inc.      http://www.exelisinc.com/careers/Pages/default.aspx 
FedEx      http://careers.van.fedex.com/  
FJC Security Services, Inc.   http://www.fjcsecurity.com/find-a-job/ 
Gannett Fleming    http://www.gannettfleming.com/careers.asp 
Gentiva      www.gentiva.com/careers  
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Good Shepherd Hospice   http://goodshepherdhospice.chsli.org/positions.html  
HSBC       www.hsbcusa.com/careers  
Johnson Controls    http://www.johnsoncontrols.com  
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kmart Corporation     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Liberty Moving & Storage Co.   http://www.libertymoving.com/careers/ 
Lowes      https://careers.lowes.com 
Macys      www.macysjobs.com  
Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
Merry Maids Limited Partnership  http://www.merrymaids.com/local-jobs 
Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center http://careers.mskcc.org/ 
Microsoft Corp    www.jobs-microsoft.com 
National Park Service    http://www.nps.gov/aboutus/workwithus.htm 
NBTY       http://jobs.nbty.com 
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New York Community Bank   https://www.mynycb.com/Careers    
Nordstrom      http://about.nordstrom.com/careers 
North Atlantic Industries   www.naii.com/careers/default.aspx 
Omnicare     http://www.omnicare.com/careers.aspx  
ORACLE     http://www.oracle.com/us/corporate/careers/index.html 
Our Lady of Consolation   http://olc.chsli.org/html/open_jobs.html  
Pharmaforce, Inc.    http://www.pharmaforceinc.com/Careers.aspx 
PSEGLI     http://www.pseg.com/info/careers/ 
Reebok     http://www.careers.adidas-group.com/default.aspx?bid=3 
Rent A Center    http://www.raccareers.net/  
Riverhead Building Supply Corporation http://www.rbscorp.com/careers/ 
Rockwell Automation, Inc.   http://www.rockwellautomation.com/careers/overview.page 
Sandoz, Inc.      http://www.us.sandoz.com/careers/index.shtml 
Sears       www.searsholdings.com/careers 
South Nassau Hospital    www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Sprint      http://careers.sprint.com 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Staples      www.staples.com 
Starbucks      www.starbucks.com/career-center 
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
Suffolk County National Bank  https://www.scnb.com/careers 
Sungevity      http://www.sungevity.com/green-jobs 
T-Mobile     http://www.tmobile.jobs/  
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
Telephonics      www.telephonics.com/careers 
Transdev Services     http://www.transdev.com/en/committed-teams/join-us.htm 
Transport Service LLC   http://www.transportserviceco.com/recruit.htm 
Tumi      http://www.tumi.com  
United Parcel Service, Inc   https://upsjobs.managehr.com/?WT.svl=Footer 
Unitedhealth Group    http://careers.unitedhealthgroup.com/ 
Verizon     http://www22.verizon.com/jobs  
VA, Veterans Health Administration http://www.vacareers.va.gov/ 
Wells Fargo      http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
Winthrop University Hospital  http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
Zebra Technologies    https://www.zebra.com/us/en/about-zebra/work/careers.html   
Zinburger     https://zinburger.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword= 
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